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PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

    TIN 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
008500401 2161-1(102)  008500440 2161-40(102) 
008500403 2161-3(102)  008500444 2161-41(102) 
008500404 2161-4(102)  008500450 2161-45(102) 
008500405 2161-5(102)  008500439 2161-48(102) 
008500406 2161-6(102)  008500457 2161-51(102) 
008500407 2161-7(102)  008500455 2161-52(102) 
008500410 2161-10(102)  008500453 2161-53(102) 
008500411 2161-11(102)  008500474 2161-56(102) 
008500412 2161-12(102)  008500430 2161-61(102) 
008500413 2161-13(102)  008500477 2161-62(102) 
008500414 2161-14(102)  008500498 2161-63(102) 
008500415 2161-15(102)  008500478 2161-64(102) 
008500416 2161-16(102)  008500483 2161-65(102) 
008500418 2161-18(102)  008500460 2161-66(102) 
008500419 2161-19(102)  008500552 2161-67(102) 
008500420 2161-20(102)  008500493 2161-68(102) 
008500421 2161-21(102)  008500485 2161-69(102) 
008500422 2161-22(102)  008500492 2161-70(102) 
008500423 2161-23(102)  008500473 2161-71(102) 
008500424 2161-24(102)  008500495 2161-75(102) 
008500432 2161-26(102)  008500458 2161-89(102) 
008500431 2161-28(102)  008500551 2161-90(102) 
008500448 2161-30(102)   2161-91(102) 
008500435 2161-35(102)  008500400 2161-92(102) 
008500436 2161-36(102)   2161-93(102) 
008500443 2161-37(102)  008500497 2161-94(102) 
008500438 2161-38(102)  008500553 2161-96(102) 
   008500494 2161-99(102) 

                               3 / 8                               3 / 8



Distributor of Molex Connector Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0008500401 - CONN PC PIN SQUARE 0.045 TIN 
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com

2161 
 

REV: ECR/ECN INFORMATION: SHEET No. 

 EC No.: UCP2008-3117 
AH2 

 DATE:  7/1/2008 

TITLE: KK .045 SQ PIN 
LOOSE - 3 - 

   DOCUMENT NUMBER: CREATED / REVISED BY: CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY: 

SD- 2161-001 GAVERILL AELHAG FSMITH 
TEMPLATE FILENAME: PRODUCT_SPEC[SIZE_A](V.1).DOC 

  

    
   
 

    GOLD 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
008560401 2161-1(501)  008560438 2161-38(501) 
008560403 2161-3(501)  008560440 2161-40(501) 
008560404 2161-4(501)  008560441 2161-41(501) 
008560405 2161-5(501)  008560450 2161-45(501) 
008560406 2161-6(501)   2161-48(501) 
008560407 2161-7(501)   2161-51(501) 
008560410 2161-10(501)  008560452 2161-52(501) 
008560411 2161-11(501)   2161-53(501) 
008560412 2161-12(501)  008560492 2161-61(501) 
008560413 2161-13(501)  008560488 2161-62(501) 
008560414 2161-14(501)   2161-63(501) 
008560415 2161-15(501)  008560497 2161-64(501) 
008560416 2161-16(501)  008560457 2161-65(501) 
008560418 2161-18(501)   2161-66(501) 
008560419 2161-19(501)   2161-67(501) 
008560420 2161-20(501)   2161-68(501) 
008560421 2161-21(501)  008560469 2161-69(501) 
008560422 2161-22(501)   2161-70(501) 
008560423 2161-23(501)   2161-71(501) 
008560424 2161-24(501)   2161-89(501) 
008560426 2161-26(501)   2161-91(501) 
008560428 2161-28(501)  008560400 2161-92(501) 
008560430 2161-30(501)   2161-93(501) 
008560435 2161-35(501)  008560499 2161-94(501) 
008560436 2161-36(501)  008560490 2161-96(501) 
008560437 2161-37(501)   2161-99(501) 
     
     

    TIN 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
008590401 2161-1(122)   2161-38(122) 
008590403 2161-3(122)   2161-40(122) 
 2161-4(122)   2161-41(122) 
 2161-5(122)   2161-45(122) 
 2161-6(122)   2161-48(122) 
 2161-7(122)   2161-51(122) 
 2161-10(122)   2161-52(122) 
 2161-11(122)   2161-53(122) 
 2161-12(122)   2161-61(122) 
 2161-13(122)   2161-62(122) 
008590414 2161-14(122)   2161-63(122) 
 2161-15(122)  008590464 2161-64(122) 
008590416 2161-16(122)   2161-65(122) 
 2161-18(122)   2161-66(122) 
008590419 2161-19(122)   2161-67(122) 
 2161-20(122)   2161-68(122) 
 2161-21(122)   2161-69(122) 
 2161-22(122)   2161-70(122) 
008590423 2161-23(122)   2161-71(122) 
 2161-24(122)  008590489 2161-89(122) 
 2161-26(122)  008500468 2161-91(122) 
 2161-28(122)   2161-92(122) 
008590430 2161-30(122)   2161-93(122) 
 2161-35(122)  008590494 2161-94(122) 
008590436 2161-36(122)   2161-96(122) 
008590437 2161-37(122)   2161-99(122) 
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    GOLD 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
008560501 2161-1(503)   2161-38(503) 
008560503 2161-3(503)   2161-40(503) 
 2161-4(503)   2161-41(503) 
 2161-5(503)  008560545 2161-45(503) 
 2161-6(503)   2161-48(503) 
 2161-7(503)   2161-51(503) 
 2161-10(503)  008560552 2161-52(503) 
 2161-11(503)   2161-53(503) 
008560512 2161-12(503)   2161-61(503) 
 2161-13(503)   2161-62(503) 
 2161-14(503)   2161-63(503) 
008560515 2161-15(503)  008560564 2161-64(503) 
008560516 2161-16(503)   2161-65(503) 
 2161-18(503)   2161-66(503) 
008560519 2161-19(503)   2161-67(503) 
 2161-20(503)  008560568 2161-68(503) 
008560521 2161-21(503)   2161-69(503) 
 2161-22(503)   2161-70(503) 
008560525 2161-23(503)   2161-71(503) 
 2161-24(503)  008560589 2161-89(503) 
 2161-26(503)   2161-91(503) 
 2161-28(503)   2161-92(503) 
008560530 2161-30(503)   2161-93(503) 
 2161-35(503)  008560594 2161-94(503) 
008560536 2161-36(503)   2161-96(503) 
008560537 2161-37(503)   2161-99(503) 
     
     

    GOLD 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
008560801 2161-1(505)   2161-38(505) 
 2161-3(505)   2161-40(505) 
 2161-4(505)   2161-41(505) 
008560805 2161-5(505)   2161-45(505) 
 2161-6(505)   2161-48(505) 
 2161-7(505)   2161-51(505) 
 2161-10(505)  008560852 2161-52(505) 
 2161-11(505)   2161-53(505) 
 2161-12(505)   2161-61(505) 
 2161-13(505)   2161-62(505) 
 2161-14(505)   2161-63(505) 
 2161-15(505)  008560864 2161-64(505) 
008560816 2161-16(505)   2161-65(505) 
 2161-18(505)  008560866 2161-66(505) 
 2161-19(505)   2161-67(505) 
 2161-20(505)   2161-68(505) 
 2161-21(505)   2161-69(505) 
 2161-22(505)   2161-70(505) 
 2161-23(505)   2161-71(505) 
 2161-24(505)   2161-89(505) 
 2161-26(505)   2161-91(505) 
 2161-28(505)   2161-92(505) 
 2161-30(505)   2161-93(505) 
 2161-35(505)   2161-94(505) 
008560836 2161-36(505)   2161-96(505) 
008560837 2161-37(505)   2161-99(505) 
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    GOLD 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
 2161-1(507)   2161-38(507) 
 2161-3(507)   2161-40(507) 
 2161-4(507)   2161-41(507) 
008560465 2161-5(507)   2161-45(507) 
 2161-6(507)   2161-48(507) 
 2161-7(507)   2161-51(507) 
 2161-10(507)  008560495 2161-52(507) 
 2161-11(507)   2161-53(507) 
 2161-12(507)   2161-61(507) 
 2161-13(507)   2161-62(507) 
 2161-14(507)   2161-63(507) 
 2161-15(507)   2161-64(507) 
 2161-16(507)   2161-65(507) 
 2161-18(507)   2161-66(507) 
 2161-19(507)   2161-67(507) 
 2161-20(507)   2161-68(507) 
 2161-21(507)   2161-69(507) 
 2161-22(507)   2161-70(507) 
 2161-23(507)   2161-71(507) 
 2161-24(507)   2161-89(507) 
 2161-26(507)   2161-91(507) 
 2161-28(507)   2161-92(507) 
 2161-30(507)   2161-93(507) 
 2161-35(507)   2161-94(507) 
008560496 2161-36(507)   2161-96(507) 
 2161-37(507)   2161-99(507) 
     
     

    GOLD 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
008580401 2161-1(516)   2161-38(516) 
 2161-3(516)   2161-40(516) 
 2161-4(516)   2161-41(516) 
 2161-5(516)   2161-45(516) 
 2161-6(516)   2161-48(516) 
 2161-7(516)   2161-51(516) 
 2161-10(516)   2161-52(516) 
 2161-11(516)   2161-53(516) 
 2161-12(516)   2161-61(516) 
 2161-13(516)   2161-62(516) 
 2161-14(516)   2161-63(516) 
 2161-15(516)   2161-64(516) 
 2161-16(516)   2161-65(516) 
 2161-18(516)   2161-66(516) 
 2161-19(516)   2161-67(516) 
 2161-20(516)   2161-68(516) 
 2161-21(516)   2161-69(516) 
 2161-22(516)   2161-70(516) 
 2161-23(516)   2161-71(516) 
 2161-24(516)   2161-89(516) 
 2161-26(516)   2161-91(516) 
 2161-28(516)   2161-92(516) 
 2161-30(516)   2161-93(516) 
 2161-35(516)   2161-94(516) 
 2161-36(516)   2161-96(516) 
 2161-37(516)   2161-99(516) 
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    TIN 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
50-36-2292 2161-1(224)   2161-38(224) 
 2161-3(224)   2161-40(224) 
 2161-4(224)   2161-41(224) 
 2161-5(224)   2161-45(224) 
 2161-6(224)   2161-48(224) 
 2161-7(224)   2161-51(224) 
 2161-10(224)   2161-52(224) 
 2161-11(224)   2161-53(224) 
 2161-12(224)   2161-61(224) 
 2161-13(224)   2161-62(224) 
 2161-14(224)   2161-63(224) 
 2161-15(224)   2161-64(224) 
 2161-16(224)   2161-65(224) 
 2161-18(224)   2161-66(224) 
 2161-19(224)   2161-67(224) 
 2161-20(224)   2161-68(224) 
 2161-21(224)   2161-69(224) 
 2161-22(224)   2161-70(224) 
 2161-23(224)   2161-71(224) 
 2161-24(224)   2161-89(224) 
 2161-26(224)   2161-91(224) 
 2161-28(224)   2161-92(224) 
 2161-30(224)   2161-93(224) 
 2161-35(224)   2161-94(224) 
 2161-36(224)   2161-96(224) 
008501371 2161-37(224)   2161-99(224) 
     
     

    TIN 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
 2161-1(124)   2161-38(124) 
 2161-3(124)   2161-40(124) 
 2161-4(124)   2161-41(124) 
 2161-5(124)   2161-45(124) 
 2161-6(124)   2161-48(124) 
 2161-7(124)   2161-51(124) 
 2161-10(124)   2161-52(124) 
 2161-11(124)   2161-53(124) 
 2161-12(124)   2161-61(124) 
 2161-13(124)   2161-62(124) 
 2161-14(124)   2161-63(124) 
 2161-15(124)   2161-64(124) 
 2161-16(124)   2161-65(124) 
 2161-18(124)   2161-66(124) 
 2161-19(124)   2161-67(124) 
 2161-20(124)   2161-68(124) 
 2161-21(124)   2161-69(124) 
 2161-22(124)   2161-70(124) 
 2161-23(124)   2161-71(124) 
 2161-24(124)   2161-89(124) 
 2161-26(124)   2161-91(124) 
 2161-28(124)   2161-92(124) 
 2161-30(124)   2161-93(124) 
 2161-35(124)  008501001 2161-94(124) 
 2161-36(124)   2161-96(124) 
 2161-37(124)   2161-99(124) 
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TIN 
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
50-29-1776 2161-01(154)  50-29-1802 2161-38(154) 
50-29-1777 2161-03(154)  50-29-1803 2161-40(154) 
50-29-1778 2161-04(154)  50-29-1804 2161-41(154) 
50-29-1779 2161-05(154)  50-29-1805 2161-45(154) 
50-29-1780 2161-06(154)  50-29-1806 2161-48(154) 
50-29-1781 2161-07(154)  50-29-1807 2161-51(154) 
50-29-1782 2161-10(154)  50-29-1808 2161-52(154) 
50-29-1783 2161-11(154)  50-29-1809 2161-53(154) 
50-29-1784 2161-12(154)  50-29-1810 2161-61(154) 
50-29-1785 2161-13(154)  50-29-1811 2161-62(154) 
50-29-1786 2161-14(154)  50-29-1812 2161-63(154) 
50-29-1787 2161-15(154)  50-29-1813 2161-64(154) 
50-29-1788 2161-16(154)  50-29-1814 2161-65(154) 
50-29-1789 2161-18(154)  50-29-1815 2161-66(154) 
50-29-1790 2161-19(154)  50-29-1816 2161-67(154) 
50-29-1791 2161-20(154)  50-29-1817 2161-68(154) 
50-29-1792 2161-21(154)  50-29-1818 2161-69(154) 
50-29-1793 2161-22(154)  50-29-1819 2161-70(154) 
50-29-1794 2161-23(154)  50-29-1820 2161-71(154) 
50-29-1795 2161-24(154)  50-29-1821 2161-89(154) 
50-29-1796 2161-26(154)  50-36-1724 2161-90(154) 
50-29-1797 2161-28(154)  50-29-1822 2161-91(154) 
50-29-1798 2161-30(154)  50-29-1823 2161-92(154) 
50-29-1799 2161-35(154)  50-29-1824 2161-93(154) 
50-29-1800 2161-36(154)  50-29-1825 2161-94(154) 
50-29-1801 2161-37(154)  50-29-1826 2161-96(154) 
   50-29-1827 2161-99(154) 
     

     
PART NO: ENG NO:  PART NO: ENG NO: 
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